Date In: 269/18 - 10:39		CYTYCI8HANN 120	15	
14.3	Job description	Date & Time Complete	d Doi	ne by
Res No: NA ALGINO 17485/24	SAS e-filing	j		
Veh No: SLUTYFIR	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC	2hrs)		
D.O.A : 37/0/12 - 00:00	i-Motor Claim Form		1	
OD (TP)! Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within:	OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)		
The straig only	i-Photo Uploaded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Re			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	Ass't Report by Fax / I	THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF		
TP Particulars: Veh No:		Tel:	Fax:	
Owner / Driver: (	KENNY I	NC( )/Non-INC( )		
Policy No: (	Period: (	Tel: ) Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (	1000 1000 1000 1000 1000			
	Date:	Time:	)	
	6) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N	THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	)-100%]	- 10
	) Warranty: YES ( )/NC	( )		
	\$1,000( )/\$2,000( )		zana-yaunaan	
General Remarks:-		And stand the contract of the	1784 E	
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's	information strictly Confidential	& Strictly NO refer of repaire	г.	notes and
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins		5		
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invo	oice: YES ( ) / NO (	); Towing Co: (		7
		1		,
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616	5)	Date&Time Completed	Don	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (	/ Courtesy Car ( )			
The state of the s	// Courtesy Car (	The same of the sa		
	( )		<del> </del>	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > ]	( )			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	( )			× , × 1, e.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	( )			**************************************
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	( )			***************************************
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	( )			***.**e.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	( )			21, 21, 5
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	( )			A 1/4 A 1/2 E 4
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions	( )			21.21.2.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time: Actions	( )	Preparation Checklist	Anii (S)	The state of the s
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Date/Time Actions	( ) >\$3000] ( )		Anit (\$)	The state of the s
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Actions  Al806 34	( ) >\$3000] ( )  Invoice  1) AR: Ac 2) DA: Da	sident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$	fы Віш (80)	The state of the s
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Actions  Al806 34	( ) >\$3000] ( )  Invoice  1) AR: Ac 2) DA: Da 3) TF: Tov	cident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ring Fee . \$4	68 Bill 580) 10/\$45	The state of the s
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Al806 34  nimant's Particulars:-  ver/Owner:	( )   ( )	sident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$	fы Віш (80)	The state of the s
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Al806 34  mimant's Particulars :-  iver/Owner:	( )	cident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ring Fee . \$6 ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) using against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200	58 Bill 1880) 10/545 \$120 \$30 (5)	The state of the s
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time   Actions  Actions  Allo 6   34  aimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner:	( )	cident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ving Fee \$6 ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) uing against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 in spection	58 Bill 580) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75	The state of the s
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Actions  Allo 6   34  mimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner:  Intact No:	( )   ( )	cident Reporting (\$30); Image Assessment (\$100); INC (\$20); Ing Fee \$20  ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) Ing against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) Inspection INC A + SMRT Survey	58 Bill 1880) 10/545 \$120 \$30 (5)	The state of the s
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Actions  aimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: intact No:  maged Portion:	( )   ( )	cident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ving Fee \$6 ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) uing against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 in spection	58 Bill 580) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75	The state of the s
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Actions  aimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: intact No:  maged Portion:	Invoice	cident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$ ring Fee \$4 ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ung against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 inspection IDA + SMRT Survey dditional Services:-	58 Bill 1800) 10/545 \$120 \$30 5) \$75 \$160	The state of the s
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Actions  date(134)  atimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	( )	cident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); ring Fee \$4 ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ung against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 inspection DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services:- circsy Car / Tpt Allowance cair Co-ordination	58 Bill 140/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75 \$160	The state of the s
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Actions  Alamant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors! Comments :=	( )	cident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$20); ming Fee \$40 ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 inspection DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services:  citesy Car / Tpt Allowance min Co-ordination t Repair Inspection / Collect Excess Coordination	58 Bill 1800) 10/545 \$120 \$30 5) \$75 \$160	Ami (1)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Actions  Alamant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors! Comments :=	( )	cident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$	\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$5) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$25 \$20	The state of the s
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions	( )	cident Reporting (\$30); mage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$	\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$5) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$510 \$25 \$25 \$20 \$30	The state of the s

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies,
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

<ol><li>By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consaforesaid.</li></ol>	sent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
Service description of the service o	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/09/2018 10:39
Date Of Accident	25/09/2018 08:00
Exact Location Of Accident	UPP PAYA LEBAR RD BESIDE BUS STOP
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLL5487R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	YEO CHOONG HEE
NRIC No.	S1650451C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93840800
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93840800
Vehicle Particulars	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken Vehicle Category

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

2100506253-01

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver SEE YONG KUAN ROYSTON (XUE YONGGUANG ROYSTON)

NRIC No S7521453G Date Of Birth 22/07/1975 Occupation **INDOOR** Date Of Driving Pass 04/06/2007

Driving Experience 11 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-93840800

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-93840800

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 780A WOODLANDS CRESCENT Address

#15-13

Postcode 731780

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured FRIEND

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

1

SKP365H

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

## Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1 Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

## **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

## Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

## Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - [v] complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 25

Reporting Centre Personners Signature

NRIC/FIN No .:

## DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	OVI	111	stated	.do	ate v	time, 3	, vehi	ue A',	SLLSU	187R	1	
MAG	tva	ve lin	ng stva	igh1	along	tru sta	iteal ve	nut. su	ddeni	И.	vehicu	B
SKP	36	5 H,	filtered	d iv	ito mu	1 lane	and	collided	outo	my	vehicu	15
fon	1	right	portio	n,	damad	ging to	e high	t doors	10	the	tont	
hum	pev	70	ortion.		oo ne al							
												-
			- 2/	-,						X.*		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									
								-				-
									-			
	-	100										-

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driyer's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 25 09 8

1220pm

Reporting Centre Personne 's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

## ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE: ( 25/09 / 2	018_1(DD/MM/MYY	), TIME: (
LOCA	TION: Upper Paya Lel	oar Road, besid	Bus stop
	DETAILS OF VEHICLE		
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	SLL 5487 R.	
	<b><i>DJINSURANCE COMPANY</i></b>	: Ala:	
	DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPRE	HENSIVE / THIRD PAR	TY / THÍRD PARTY FIRE &THE
	- WALVE & MODEL	MINTAIN O	Manager Manage
	SITURE IS A COLUMN	/ MRV /VAN / LORRY	/ MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS
	CIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PI	RIVATE / COMMERCI	AL / MOTORCICLES
	MIDIEDOSE OF HISING AT	ACCIDENT TIME:	10100110
	TAREYOU OLABAING LINE	YER YOUR OWN INSUR	RANCE (YES/NO)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIS	D PARTY CLAIM / RE	PORTING ONLY)
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	1	
700	AINAME: YEO CHOOM	10 tee.	(MALE / FEMALE)
	- THIRD OF THE PARTY OF THE	310504516	CONTACT:
	CIADDRESS: 206A	compassible lane	中04-6十
0.00			4
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIV	ER ALSO POLICY HO	LDER
\$ No of passenga	DRIVER		<b>~</b>
	ONAME: SEE YOUR F	uan roysturi	(MALE / FEMALE)
(Induding driver)	HINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	575 114930	CONTACT.
C <u>0L</u> )	CLADDRESS: 1004 WO	odlands crescer	11 \$15-13 - 5(731160)
	- 33	01. 1036 4004	114 00/0/1
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: ( 22)	04/_1919_100/N	M/1111)
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR	TOUIDOOK)	W.
95020	TYEARS OF DRIVING EXPRE	EE OF THE INSURE	D'S COMPANY? (YES / NO
4.	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF	THE DRIVER WITH	INSURED: Friend
	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (	TEAR / RAINING / C	THERS
5.	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY /	WET / OTHERS	
4	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (Y	ES / NO	
7	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YI	ES / NO)	
1.	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH	CH POLICE STATION:	
			The second of the second
No of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	SFP 365 H	_MODEL:
March Street On	b) DRIVER'S NAME:		The second secon
Including driver)	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_		_CONTACT:
(01) male	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE		
5 E S	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:		_MODEL:
tho of passenger	e) DRIVER'S NAME:		
Induding driver)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		_CONTACT:
1 1	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
()	*		2

email =

Pax =

# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S7521453G





Name

SEE YONG KUAN ROYSTON (XUE YONGGUANG ROYSTON)

薛永光

Race

CHINESE

Date of birth

Sex

22-07-1975

M

Country/Place of birth

SINGAPORE



## REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE



Licence Number: \$752.1453 G

SEE YONG KUAN ROYSTON (XUE YONGGUANG ROYSTON)

Birth Date: 22 Jul 1975

Issue Date: 31 Jul 2013





NRIC No. S7521453G



Date of Issue

30-07-2013

APT BLK 780A WOODLANDS CRESCENT #15-13

SINGAPORE 731780

NRIC No: S7521453G

Date:

03/02/2015

## YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 04 Jun 2007 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

**NP 428A** 





## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

## MAZDA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: Yeo Choong Hee

Period of Insurance

: 28 Feb 2018 To 27 Feb 2019

Engine No.

: P520374395

Chassis No.

: JM6BM42A8G0346042

Vehicle No.

: SLL5487R

Policy No.

: 2100506253-01

Endorsement No.

**Issued Date** 

: 12 Jan 2018

## ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

MAZDA 3 1.5 SKYACTIV

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,496.00 CC Driver Restriction

Sum Insured

Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2017

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*;

: NA

y authorised driver crity if ha/sha meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or universed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less. then 2 years' driving experience.

Off Peak Car : No

Age Condition

All Age Condition

Limitation as to use\* :

and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving lieflon, driving liefl, racing, pace-making, resistably true or if goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc Optional

\* Lambations rundered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cop. 160) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Maleysia), are not to be included under these headings

#### EXCESS

Fire - 50 Own Damage - \$600 Theh - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Property Damage - \$0

Windacreen : \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Yeo Choong Hee - \$600 (Own Damage)

## APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1 There Eurobarn Phy Ltd Add 5 Ubi Close, Singapore 406605 63956699

restair Applicant Reporting Continue AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency holline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG seconds when applicants and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

## IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: HONG LEONG FINANCE LTD

incomply that the policy to effect this Centificate of Incommon relates to bested in accordance with the provincing of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Computation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of Section (Cap. 18

APP HAPIPTE LTD - MAZON

I MAKWELI MIDAD HOLLOW AND EX MIND COMPLEX STATUTORIE DESCRIP

PARTIES BY AND ALLY FACIFIC DISCOURSED PIA LINE

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. **AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE** 

1000722049